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Women / XP / Older
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rilee Gloyn7008
Black Diamond

9.125 9.425 9.5259.500 37.575
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kyleiah Cantiberos-Igaya7061
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.100 9.6009.375 37.025
7T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Seneca Jerng7025
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.975 9.4509.350 36.975
1 6 3 3 3 

3 

Abigail Wright7001
All Star

9.175 8.625 9.2509.200 36.250
2 10 4 5T 4 

4 

Anjuli Avila7063
WEN

9.000 9.250 9.1508.725 36.125
4T 2 8 8 5 

5 

Hope Wade7058
Royal

8.950 8.900 9.1759.000 36.025
7T 8 5T 7 6 

6 

Raia Brown7024
Champion

9.000 8.525 9.2508.700 35.475
4T 11 9 5T 7 

7 

Jaden Evans7039
Four Stars

9.000 9.000 8.5508.825 35.375
4T 5 7 15 8 

8 

Eden Hardwick7027
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.925 9.1008.450 35.325
12 7 11T 9 9 

9 

Nadia Foster7060
Royal

8.725 8.400 9.4258.400 34.950
15 12 13 4 10 

10 

Mandy Miller7040
Four Stars

8.925 9.075 8.7508.100 34.850
9 4 14 11 11 

11 

Talia Carranza7041
Four Stars

8.900 8.650 8.7258.450 34.725
10T 9 11T 12 12 

12 

Kareline Orozco7023
Champion

8.825 8.150 8.6509.000 34.625
13T 13 5T 13 13 

13 

Audriann Scott7064
WEN

8.825 7.900 8.9258.675 34.325
13T 14 10 10 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Davanzo7028
Dream Xtreme

8.900 7.450 8.6257.850 32.825
10T 15 15 14 15 

15 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


